=

Automotive Parts

www.aplus-automotive.com



WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 25189AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
MDX 2001/01 2006/01 | 51360S3VA03 M : Mi4x2
D : 0142
bl :57-66
| : 365
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
51350S3VAQ3-P
* ‘ 25190AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 51360S3VA03-P
25189AP ACURA
WISHBONE
RIGHT

* Handed : 25188AP
Front Axle

Spar | 20 | ocwscommmmsonno | goTEGNOAL
MDX 2001/01 2006/01 | 51350S3VA03 M : M14x2
ID : @142
bl . 57-66
I . 365
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
* 25190AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 213R033VA%S R

www.aplus-automotive.com




WISHBONE

LEFT

* Handed : 24416AP

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeciFICATIONS
X5 (F15) 2013/05 - 31126863785 ID : ©10,2
X6 F16 2014/08 - bl : 50
I 312
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
h B 24417AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126863787
24416AP BMW

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 24415AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeciFICATIONS
X5 (F15) 2013/05 - 31126863786 ID : ©10,2
X6 F16 2014/08 - bl : 50
I @312
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
h B 24417AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126863787

www.aplus-automotive.com




WISHBONE

www.aplus-automotive.com

LEFT
* Handed : 24419AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeciFICATIONS
X5 (F15) 2013/05 - 31126863333 ID : ©10,2
X6 F16 2014/08 - bl : 50
I 312
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
h B 24417AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126863787
24419AP BMW
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 24418AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeciFICATIONS
X5 (F15) 2013/05 - 31126863334 ID : ©10,2
X6 F16 2014/08 - bl : 50
I @312
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
h B 24417AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126863787




WISHBONE

LEFT

* Handed : 24421AP

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeciFICATIONS
X5 (F15) 2013/05 - 31126863335 ID : ©10,2
X6 F16 2014/08 - bl : 50
I 312
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
h B 24417AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126863787
24421AP BMW

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 24420AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeciFICATIONS
X5 (F15) 2013/05 - 31126863336 ID : ©10,2
X6 F16 2014/08 - bl : 50
I @312
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
h B 24417AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126863787

www.aplus-automotive.com




www.aplus-automotive.com 5

|
5 WISHBONE

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
1 (F20) 2010/11 - 33326792541 D : @14,2
1 (F20) xd 2012/02 - bl : 65
1 (F21) 2011/12 -
1 (F21) xd 2012/02 -
3 (F30) 2011/10 -
3 (F30) xd 2011/10 -
3 (F35) xd 2011/10 -
3 GRAN TURISMO (F34) 2013/03 -
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
A 26238AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 33326792541-P
25460AP BMW
|
' TRACK CONTROL ARM
LEFT

*Handed : 25461AP
Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
5 (F10) 2010/03 - 31126777743 L :308
5 Touring (F11) 2010/09 - 31126850605 h :55-71
6 Cabriolet (F12) 2011/03 - ID : G14,2-014,7
6 Coupe (F13) 2011/06 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
31126777739-PART1
4 21592AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3115805/ L80-PART
31126777739-PART2
® 21593AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126777740-PART2




TRACK CONTROL A

gl
RIGHT _Q:'Eg

* Handed : 25460AP
Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
5 (F10) 2010/03 - 31126777744 L : 308
5 Touring (F11) 2010/09 - 31126850606 h :55-71
6 Cabriolet (F12) 2011/03 - ID : @14,2-@14,7
6 Coupe (F13) 2011/06 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
31126777739-PART1
] 21592AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 311284L7540-PARTI
31126777739-PART2
® 21593AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126777740-PART2
27428AP BMW
|

TRACK CONTROL ARM

LEFT

* Handed : 27429AP

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
3 SERISI E93 M3 2006/12 | 2010/01 |31102283577 M : M14x1,5

L . 293
h 71
D : 0122

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




|
TRACK CONTROL ARM

—

RIGHT .(—

* Handed : 27428AP

Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
3 SERISI E93 M3 2006/12 2010/01 | 31102283578 M : M14x15
L 293
h 71
D : 0122
23843AP CITROEN
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 23844AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
DS5 2011/11 - 35203 ID : 0142
bl : 488-563
| . 270
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
352377
‘ 14297AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 352392
f"" 14726AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 352391

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




CITROEN

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 23843AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGiFICATIONS
DS5 2011/11 - 3521V4 ID : @142
bl : 48,8 -56,3
| :270
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
352377
o 14297AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 352392
r"'. 14726AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 352391
a2 WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 25311AP
Front Axle °
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGiFICATIONS
C4 PICASSO I 2013/09 - 9800596680 D : @142
bl :59,3-65
| :2832
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
., 24920AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676035280
6% 24921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676032180

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




CITROEN

|
a WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 25310AP
Front Axle .
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gppEciFICATIONS
C4 PICASSO I 2013/09 - 9800596580 ID : ©14,2
bl :59,3-65
| :2832
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 24920AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676035280
6% 24921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676032180
]

g WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 25983AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeciFICATIONS
C4 PICASSO I 2013/09 - 9800596680-K1 M : M14x1,5
ID : @14,2
bl :59,3-65
| 1 283,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 24920AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676035280
6% 24921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676032180
b 25981AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 9803434080

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




|
a WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 25982AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeciFICATIONS
C4 PICASSO I 2013/09 - 9800596580-K1 M : M14x1,5
D : @142
bl :59,3-65
| :2832
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 24920AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676035280
6% 24921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676032180
b 25981AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 9803434080
23719AP DODGE
|
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 23720AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGiFICATIONS
JOURNEY 2009/01 2014/01 | K04766423AE ID : @145
bl : 60-66,4
| 1 335
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
) 24133AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 68069366AB
® 24134AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) K05168160AB

www.aplus-automotive.com




WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 23719AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGiFICATIONS
JOURNEY 2009/01 2014/01 | KO4766424AE ID : 0145
bl : 60 -66,4
| :335
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
9 24133AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 68069366AB
® 24134AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) K05168160AB
23719AP FIAT
|
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 23720AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGiFICATIONS
FIAT - FREEMONT - - 4766423AA ID : 0145
FREEMONT (JC) 2011/08 - 4766423AB bl : 60 -66,4
4766423AD | 335
K04766423AA
K04766423AB
K04766423AD
K04766423AE
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
68069366AB
@ 24133AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 68149314AB
05168160AB
@ 24134AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) K05168160AB

www.aplus-automotive.com




WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 23719AP
' ¢ Front Axle
e T L
SEET | B | omscomPaRISONNO | g TECHNCAL
FIAT - FREEMONT - - 4766424AA ID : @145
FREEMONT (JC) 2011/08 - 4766424AB bl : 60-66,4
4766424AD | : 335
K04766424AA
K04766424AB
K04766424AD
K04766424AE
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 24133AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gg?ggg?ﬁﬁg
' 24134AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) %%1‘3%%?%8%8
22152AP FORD
|
% WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 22153AP
Front Axle
LT | | omscoMPaRISONNO | G TECHNCAL
FOCUS (NORTH AMERICA) 2012/01 2014/01 | 1749992 ID : @142
FOCUS IlI 2011/04 - AV613A424PA bl :65-87,5
FOCUS Il Saloon 2011/04 - I . 347
FOCUS Il Turnier 2011/05 -
TRANSIT & TORNEO CONNECT 2013/09 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
| 22167AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 174558 FART
9 25621AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT) H/%%%%i&PA-P
www.aplus-automotive.com 12




WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 22152AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
FOCUS (NORTH AMERICA) 2012/01 2014/01 | 1749593 ID : ©14,2
FOCUS III 2011/04 - 1749991 bl : 65-87,5
FOCUS Ill Saloon 2011/04 - AV613A423PA | 347
FOCUS IIl Turnier 2011/05 - AV613A424RA
TRANSIT & TORNEO CONNECT 2013/09 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
1742265-PART
 § 22167AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1745268-PART
1749593P
1743991-P
Q 25622AP | SILENTBLOCK (RIGHT) AVE13A423PA-P
AVB13A454RA-P

www.aplus-automotive.com




WISHBONE
LEFT
*Handed : 27111AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gppEciFICATIONS
COURIER 2WD 1986/01 200012 | 1522447-K M : Mi12x1,25
EVEREST 2009/01 - XM343091DC-K
RANGER (TU_) 1999/06 -
RANGER 2WD 1999/01 -
RANGER 4WD 2000/01 2007/12
RANGER 4x2 1998/01 2006/01
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
3665732
-é_ 12593AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) XM343263AA
1522447
( 22200AP | WISHBONE (LEFT) XM343091DC
T 24743AP | REPAIRKIT (LEFT & RIGHT) XM343069BA+XM343056AB
3665685
' 24749AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) XM343069BA

www.aplus-automotive.com 14




WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 27110AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gppEciFICATIONS
COURIER 2WD 1986/01 2000/12 | 1522050-K M : Mi12x1,25
EVEREST 2009/01 - XM343084DC-K
RANGER (TU_) 1999/06 -
RANGER 2WD 1999/01 -
RANGER 4WD 2000/01 2007/12
RANGER 4x2 1998/01 2006/01
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
3665732
-é_ 12593AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) XM343263AA
1522050
7 22201AP | WISHBONE (RIGHT) XM343084DC
T 24743AP | REPAIRKIT (LEFT & RIGHT) XM343069BA+XM343056AB
3665685
' 24749AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) XM343069BA

www.aplus-automotive.com 15




WISHBONE
s LEFT
* Handed : 24469AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CIvVIC 2012/01 2015/01 51360SNJP0O0O ID : @12,2-@14,2
CIVIC IX (FK) 2012/02 - 51360TR7A11 bl : 54-63
Civic - - 51360TV2E02 | 3665
Civic 2012/01 2016/12
HONDA - Civic (2011/...) / dianteira / -
ram hiirhac /caSn NnivvA /)I F 201 1/01
NEW CIVIC 2007/01 2011/12
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
o 24470AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51391TR0305
51350TR7A11-P
f’ 24471AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31380TR7A11-P
|
WISHBONE
IS . -
By - - :
y i s Tt e RIGHT
* Handed : 24468AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CIVIC 2012/01 2015/01 | 51350SNJP00 D : ©12,2-014,2
CIVIC IX (FK) 2012/02 - 51350TROA11 bl : 54-63
Civic 2007/01 2011/12 | 51350TR7A01 | 3665
Civic 2012/01 2016/12 | 51350TR7A11
HONDA - Civic (2011/...) / dianteira / 2011/01 - 51350TR7A51
~ram hiirhace / cam niviA /1 N
NEW CIVIC 2007/01 2011/12 | 51350TV2E02
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
o 24470AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51391TR0305
51350TR7A11-P
f’ 24471AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31360TR7A11-P

www.aplus-automotive.com




WISHBONE
w LEFT
* Handed : 25082AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gppEciFICATIONS
CIVIC IX (FK) 2012/02 - 51360TR7A11-K M : Mi12x1,25
D : @12,2-014,2
bl : 54-63
| 1 366,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
51360SNJPQO
—( 24468AP | WISHBONE (LEFT) 2138010711
o 24470AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51391TR0305
51350TR7A11-P
B 24471AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51360TR7A11-P
B 24476AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 51220TROAO1

www.aplus-automotive.com 17




25082AP

|
WISHBONE
IS . -
A g s g RIGHT
ol * Handed : 25081AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeciFICATIONS
CIVIC IX (FK) 2012/02 - 51350TR7A11-K M : M12x1,25
D : @12,2-014,2
bl : 54-63
| 1 366,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
51350SNJP00
B13B0TROA1
)- 24469AP | WISHBONE (RIGHT) B1380TR7AQ1
B13B0TR7AT1
o 24470AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51391TR0305
51350TR7A11-P
» 24471AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) B1380TR7A11-P
B 24476AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 51220TROAO1

www.aplus-automotive.com




WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 25185AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ODYSSEY 1999/01 2004/01 | 51360SOXA02 M M12x1,25
D : @142
bl : 66
| 3636
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
51350S0XA02-P
' 25183AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 5136050XA02-P
ﬁ 25186AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51392S0XA01
. 25187AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51393S0XA02
|
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 25184AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ODYSSEY 1999/01 2004/01 |51350S0XA02 M M12x1,25
ID : @142
bl : 66
| : 3636
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
51350S0XA02-P
4 25183AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 5138030XA02-P
Q 25186AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51392S0XA01
25187AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5139350XA02

www.aplus-automotive.com




WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 25189AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGiFICATIONS
PILOT 2003/01 2008/01 |51360S3VA03 M : M14x2
D : @142
bl : 57-66
| 1 365
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
Q 25186AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5139250XA01
. 25187AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51393S0XA02
51350S3VAQ3-P
* 25190AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 5136033VA03-P
|
WISHBONE
RIGHT
*Handed : 25188AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGiFICATIONS
PILOT 2003/01 2008/01 |51350S3VA03 M : M14x2
D : @142
bl : 57-66
| : 365
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
ﬁ 25186AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51392S0XA01
. 25187AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51393S0XA02
51350S3VAQ3-P
* 25190AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 5136033VA03-P

www.aplus-automotive.com

20




HYUNDAI

|
WISHBONE Q
LEFT
* Handed : 27856AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGiFICATIONS
i40 2012/03 - 5450032700 ID : ©12,2-014,2
bl : 53,8 -60
I :3123
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 21919AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545513X000
5458437000
[ ] 26291AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5458441000
|
WISHBONE .
RIGHT
* Handed : 27855AP a
Front Axle ‘ )
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGiFICATIONS
i40 2012/03 - 5450132700 ID : ©12,2-014,2
bl : 53,8 - 60
I :3123
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 21919AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545513X000
5458437000
[ ] 26291AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 5458441000

www.aplus-automotive.com

21



26959AP

JAGUAR

|
WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 26960AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
XF (_J05_, CC9) 2008/03 | 2015/04 |C2Z2279 M : M12x1,75
XF (X260) 2015/05 - XR822285 D : ©10,1
XR842383 bl : 49
XR857079
XR857653
XR857884
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
XR857652-P
XR857653-P
Q 26961AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) XR857883-P
XR857884-
26960AP JAGUAR
|
WISHBONE
@ i
RIGHT -
* Handed : 26959AP @ b
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
XF (_J05_, CC9) 2008/03 | 2015/04 |C2z2278 M : M12x1,75
XF (X260) 2015/05 : XR822284 D : @101
XR842382 bl : 49
XR857078
XR857652
XR857883
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
XR857652-P
XR857653-P
Q ‘ 26961AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) XR857883-P
XR857884-P

www.aplus-automotive.com




PORSCHE

STABILIZER

RIGHT
* Handed : 29661AP ’_
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
911 (991) 2011/12 - 99134307002 M : M10x1,5 - M10x1,5
911 Cabriolet (991) 2012/03 - L 260
D : @10
29666AP PORSCHE
]
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
911 (991) 2011/12 - 99133307102 M : M10x1,5 - M102x1,5
911 Cabriolet (991) 2012/03 - L 234
1 @10

www.aplus-automotive.com

23



